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Rural Youth- 

	Subject
	No. of Courses
	Duration (days)
	No. of Participants

	
	
	
	Others
	SC/ST
	Grand Total

	
	
	
	Male
	Female
	Total
	Male
	Female
	Total
	

	Mushroom Production
	1
	2
	0
	1
	1
	0
	29
	29
	30

	Seed production 
	1
	1
	10
	0
	10
	38
	0
	38
	48

	Goat farming
	1
	1
	15
	0
	15
	10
	0
	10
	25

	Nursery Management of Horticulture crops
	1
	1
	8
	0
	8
	7
	0
	7
	15

	TOTAL
	4
	5
	33
	1
	34
	55
	29
	84
	118


